
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
34 
28 
53 

128 
111 
47 
1 

104 
195 
177 
65 
13 
77 
7 

83 
91 
42 
11 
17 
61 
58 

113 
55 

108 
95 

117 
155 
10 
12 

777 
44 

Name 
JUAN G. F. UCHOA V. - FASP 
ANDRE NICASTRO - FAERJ 
LUCA TRAVAGLINI - FAEM 
DENNIS DIRANI - FASP 
GAETANO G. S. DI MAURO - FPRA 
NATHANIEL P. S. BUENO - FPRA 
OLIN V. GALLI - FAERJ 
PIETRO V. RIMBANO - FPRA 
LUCAS BELL KOHL - FGA 
ANDRE DE F. A. CASTRO - FASP 
GABRIEL SEREIA - FASP 
JOSÉ VICTOR A. FRIAS - FASP 
MURILO DELLA COLETTA - FAEM 
PAULO V. S. O. LIMA - FMA 
GABRIEL M. CASAGRANDE - FPRA 
LUCCA CROCE - FASP 
IGOR SEZERVENCIO NERI - FAUGO 
RENAN NUNES BUSSE - FGA 
ANDRE FLECK VOLLMER - FGA 
ALLAN MARTINS CROCE - FASP 
JOÃO VITOR S. ROSATE - FAUGO 
JOHILTON V. PAVLAK FILHO - FPARN 
LUIZ FELIPE C. BRANQUINHO - FAUGO 
LUIS MATHEUS T. CASTRO - FGA 
YURIK FARIA DE CARVALHO - FASP 
LUIZ FILIPE T. MATHEUS - FASP 
ZAIYA C. O. FONTANA - FAERJ 
RODRIGO GONZALEZ - FGA 
AUGUSTO CEZAR FONTANELLA - FGA 
FELIPPE CAVALCANTI DE A. - FAUESC 
MATHEUS G.X.A. REBOUCAS - FPEA 

Nat 
FASP 
FAERJ 
FAEM 
FASP 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FAERJ 
FPRA 
FGA 
FASP 
FASP 
FASP 
FAEM 
FMA 
FPRA 
FASP 
FAUGO 
FGA 
FGA 
FASP 
FAUGO 
FPARN 
FAUGO 
FGA 
FASP 
FASP 
FAERJ 
FGA 
FGA 
FAUESC 
FPEA 

Laps 
5 
3 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
3 
6 
4 
4 
5 
5 
1 
5 
4 
5 

Best Tm 
1:02.472 
1:03.422 
1:03.541 
1:03.614 
1:04.523 
1:04.697 
1:04.812 
1:04.975 
1:05.038 
1:05.130 
1:05.374 
1:05.421 
1:05.513 
1:05.531 
1:05.592 
1:05.643 
1:05.657 
1:05.910 
1:06.289 
1:06.583 
1:06.870 
1:07.544 
1:08.502 
1:08.627 
1:08.654 
1:08.659 
1:08.918 
1:09.726 
1:09.864 
1:10.208 
1:12.424 

Diff 

0.950 
1.069 
1.142 
2.051 
2.225 
2.340 
2.503 
2.566 
2.658 
2.902 
2.949 
3.041 
3.059 
3.120 
3.171 
3.185 
3.438 
3.817 
4.111 
4.398 
5.072 
6.030 
6.155 
6.182 
6.187 
6.446 
7.254 
7.392 
7.736 
9.952 

Gap 

0.950 
0.119 
0.073 
0.909 
0.174 
0.115 
0.163 
0.063 
0.092 
0.244 
0.047 
0.092 
0.018 
0.061 
0.051 
0.014 
0.253 
0.379 
0.294 
0.287 
0.674 
0.958 
0.125 
0.027 
0.005 
0.259 
0.808 
0.138 
0.344 
2.216 

In Lap 
5 
3 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
2 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
1 
4 
3 
4 

S1 Best 
19.109 
19.575 
19.400 
18.955 
19.702 
20.020 
20.140 
20.369 
19.908 
19.737 
20.112 
20.127 
20.365 
19.890 
19.869 
20.333 
20.582 
20.749 
21.208 
20.696 
20.338 
20.330 
20.425 
20.635 
20.591 
20.697 
20.511 
22.407 
21.491 
21.674 
21.003 

S2 Best 
22.054 
21.704 
22.124 
22.374 
22.426 
22.508 
22.813 
22.261 
22.781 
22.085 
22.808 
23.023 
23.153 
23.116 
23.142 
22.934 
23.078 
23.097 
22.962 
23.159 
23.120 
23.216 
23.767 
24.253 
23.783 
22.928 
23.983 
23.573 
23.732 
24.270 
24.825 

S3 Best 
21.309 
22.038 
22.017 
22.015 
22.287 
22.169 
21.859 
22.216 
22.079 
22.450 
22.454 
22.271 
21.919 
21.927 
22.034 
22.005 
21.997 
22.064 
21.930 
22.728 
23.316 
23.224 
24.171 
23.739 
23.810 
22.063 
23.926 
23.746 
24.408 
24.264 
25.023 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Horário de Divulgação: ___ : ___ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

50º Campeonato Brasileiro de Kart 2015 
Graduados 

Warm Up - PGK 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:22:00 

Velopark - N S Rita/RS 1,517 km 

25/07/2015 08:00 


